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
$539,000. Call Iris Irwin®*, 04-274-91

CUL—DE EAC L’DCATI\DN

Wonderful opportunity to live on a quiet court
in the charming Village of Erin. Three bed-
room home on huge lot, ceramics, gas fire-

place, eat-in kitchen, open floor plan.
$5329,000. Call Elizabeth Doell*. 04-271-91

UPGRADES
GALORE!!

Geremlee 85 oz.

i kit wfgrenite oak

=l cabinets, Miele

""""- B/l D/W, neutral

decor, master w/custom built-in closets,
armoires, office off mst., basement prof fin-
ished, games room, wet bar, 900 sq. ft.
deck off kit w/B/l pool & hot tub. $429,900.
Call Rod* or Dinah* today. 04-307-30

LOVELY
DETACHED

HOME
Villages  of
Heart Lake.
Move in con-
dition. Fully
finished rec room with fireplace. Family
sized kitchen, master with 4 pc ensuite.
Shows great. $262,500. Kathy Ellis*.

COURSE

VIEWS
& Unbelievable
i lot 472’ deep
- | backing onto
d North Halton
golf. WeH bullt euet-:::-m bungalow. Three
spacious bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, formal
living & DR. Basement with loads of poten-
tial. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 04-187-30

HOME IS
WHERE THE

~ta= HEART IS!
& Great 3 bed-
room family
home with fin-
ished basement,
4th bedroom below, double French doors to the
deck, updated bathroom (3 yrs old), kitchen floor,
furnace & air conditioning (1 yr old), roof shingles
(2 yrs old), hardwood floors. Includes all appli-
ances. Call Donna* today for viewing. 04-302-30

Elaine Blair* Sandra Brianceau* p,vid Burland* -

WE’RE #1

IN OUR
(905) ¢

http:/www.johnsonassoci

CAMEHON HIGHLANDS
Custom built 2900 sq. ft. brick bungalow by
Freestone Design in prestigious estate subdivision.
Other lots and home plans available. 2 acre lot with
outstanding views. Upgraded kitchen w/granite
countertops, slate & ceramics, oak hardwood, 5 pc.

ensuite, den, FP in great room. Plus, plus.
$640,000. Call Rod* or Dinah?*. 03-611-31

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS?!!

Super 25 acre property with 2 homes on 'tep of §

the escarpment. Main house approx. 8450 sq. ft.
with 8 bedrooms and 10 bathrooms, huge great
room & kitchen, hot tub & pool. Has been used
as an extended care facility. Super income.
$1,425,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 04-278-30

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH BEAUTY!!!
Fully detached two
storey home with three
i | bedrooms. Great lay-
.| out, main floor family
room with skylight,
hardwood floors,
ceramics, modern
decor and huge master bedroom with full
ensuite bath. Super new deck. Freshly decorat-
ed throughout. Call Matt* or John* right away to
view this onel! 04-305-30

WAITING FOR
THE PARK?

HERE IT IS!

Gorgeous 4 bed-

room home now

2 B available in desir-

able area only steps from downtown, parks and
schools. Beautifully updated and upgraded
with a private yard, huge kitchen, finished
basement and more. Call Elizabeth Doell* for
your appointment. 04-209-30

SPECIAL
BUNGALOW
IN
GEORGE-
= TOWN
| Huge rooms.
Great lot, central
air, newer windows. Features in-law
suite with separate entrance. Call David
Burland* to see this special preperty

1886 STONE

_ HOME
. Main St.
| Georgetown loca-
5 tion for this unigue
home with C2
Commercial zoning.
Used as a resi-
- dence, the home
has 10ft eemnge original wide baseboards and trims,
and hardwood fioors. Main floor library and main floor
den with gas fireplace. Upgraded plumbing and electri-
cal. Separate 2 car garage with studio above. A charmer
at $329,900! Call Matthew or John Hill*.  04-174-30

Rick Curry*

TAKE A
CLOSER
LOOK -
$229,900
Super raised
: =S8 bungalow  with
main ﬂeer famllyr room beaetmg pine floors,
walkout to large deck into private yard. 3
bdrms, with Irge 4th on lower level with 2nd
washroom, Irge rec rm and sewing rm/office.
Walk to stores and community centre.
Martha Summers*. 04-241-90

LOOK AT
THIS
KITCHEN!!

| $455,000
: Fabulous
""""" & kitchen ren-
ovation,
new pool
: plus lots of
other fabulous upgrades. Bathrooms,
flooring, lighting and more. Stunning bare-
ly describes this home on a quiet street in
a great location. Martha Summers*.
04-262-30

NEED 5
BEDROOMS?
| And a walkout
| basement. Open
T— = | concept home

- 8 with upgraded

windows, o0ak
k staircase, trim,
p— ceramics.
Centre island, w/o to backyard. On quiet
street close to schools and rec centre.
$419,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 04-306-30

FABULOUS
CUSTOM BUILT
HOME!

Double garage! 2
d acres! Enormous

dining rm and living

room w/gas FP,

party size kit

wiwalkout to back yard, open concept to sunken fam rm,
5 bedrooms!! One on main level could be office/den. MBR
w/5 pce ens w/corner whirlpool tub, main bath also w/cor-
ner whirlpool, loft BR over garage! Too many luxuries in
this property. Call Anna* quick! 04-312-91

DECEPTIVE
BEAUTY -
ORANGEVILLE

Cute at the front -

g | must see on the
= inside. Once a
Sunvale model
home, this 3+1 bed bungalow has all the
upgrades & features you need. CAC, CVAC,
master w/walk-in + ensuite, Berber, pot lights,
too much to list. ONLY $269,900!! Call Sandra
Brianceau* today. 04-217-99

ELEGANCE

A Manor Home

B | not to be missed.

81 3,500 sg. ft. on

one acre ravine

lot at Rayburn

Meadows. The

finest finishes and detailing, by Master

Builder - Rydon Homes. Complete at
$559,000. Details from Bill Ellis**.

03-509-99

Kathleen Dobbie* Elizabeth Doell* Betty D'Oliveira**** John Drewry*




